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SEC/266/2024                                                                                                                             July 22, 2024 

   

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on July 22, 2024, this is to 

inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share 

certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Cert. No. 

No. of 

Shares 
Distinctive Number 

1 A DURAISAMY D25947 

142193 

25834 

25834 

33 

10 

90 

46763088-46763120 

550131-550140 

3106581-3106670 
 

 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation(s)’ in lieu of Duplicate 
Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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From 13.7.2024

A .Duraisamy

93,srinivasastreet

Udumalpet~642126 cel-9443654072

. TO

Sowripalayam Road,

..Sowripalayam, Coimbatore - 641028

(Behind Senthil Nagar)

Sub; Requesting for issueof Duplicate certificate Req .

Folio no·-:CSB/D25947

NameADURAISAMY

SIR/Madam, _

This isto inform that I am share holder A.Duraisamy further the original

Sharecertificates have been lost and despite our best efforts they are untraceable in

The the records.

I therefore will like to initiate the process of issueof Duplicate shares certificate.

Kindly do the needful and inform us at earliest.
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