

SEC/266/2024 July 22, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on July 22, 2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Cert. No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	A DURAISAMY	D25947	142193	33	46763088-46763120
			25834	10	550131-550140
			25834	90	3106581-3106670

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation(s)' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary A .Duraisamy

93, srinivasa street

Udumalpet-642126 cel-9443654072

TO

Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue,

Sowripalayam Road,

Sowripalayam, Coimbatore - 641028

(Behind Senthil Nagar)

Sub; Requesting for issue of Duplicate certificate Req

Folio no -CSB/D 25947

Name.A.DURAISAMY

SIR/Madam,

This is to inform that I am share holder A.Duraisamy further the original Share certificates have been lost and despite our best efforts they are untraceable in The the records.

I therefore will like to initiate the process of issue of Duplicate shares certificate .

Kindly do the needful and inform us at earliest.

Regards

(A.Duraisamy)

